PowerEdge R650
 Ships in 90 - 94 business days
Price: $10,759.18
Starting Price: $17,638.00 | Savings: $6,878.82
$10,759.18
$6,878.82
PE_R650_14796
PowerEdge R650
Unit Price:
Instant Savings:
Order Code:
Option Selection SKU/Product Code Quantity
Base PowerEdge R650 Server 210-AYJZ 1
FRONT STORAGE 10x2.5 Front Storage 379-BEID 1
BACKPLANE NVMe Backplane 379-BDSX 1
REAR STORAGE No Rear Storage 379-BDTE 1
Trusted Platform Module No Trusted Platform Module 461-AADZ 1
Chassis Configuration 2.5" Chassis with up to 10 NVMe Drives, 3 PCIe Slots, 2 CPU 321-BGHJ 1
Processor Intel® Xeon® Gold 6334 3.6G, 8C/16T, 11.2GT/s, 18M Cache,
Turbo, HT (165W) DDR4-3200
338-CBXI 1
Additional Processor Intel® Xeon® Gold 6334 3.6G, 8C/16T, 11.2GT/s, 18M Cache,
Turbo, HT (165W) DDR4-3200
338-CBXI, 379-BDCO 1
Processor Thermal Configuration Heatsink for 2 CPU configuration (CPU more than 165W) 412-AAVM 1
Memory Configuration Type Performance Optimized 370-AAIP 1
Memory DIMM Type and Speed 3200MT/s RDIMMs 370-AEVR 1
Memory Capacity 8GB RDIMM, 3200MT/s, Single Rank 370-AEVO 2
RAID Configuration C30, No RAID for NVME chassis 780-BCDO 1
RAID/Internal Storage Controllers No Controller 405-AACD 1
Hard Drives No Hard Drive 400-ABHL 1
Hard Drives (PCIe SSD/Flex Bay) 960GB Data Center NVMe Read Intensive AG Drive U2 Gen4
with carrier
400-BMTJ 1
BIOS and Advanced System
Configuration Settings
Performance BIOS Setting 384-BBBL 1
Advanced System Configurations PowerEdge Power Budget Check Disabled 379-BBBC 1
Fans 4 Very High Performance Fans for 2 CPU 384-BCUJ 1
Power Supply Dual, Hot-plug, Fully Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 1400W,
Mixed Mode
450-AIQZ 1
Power Cords NEMA 5-15P to C13 Wall Plug, 125 Volt, 15 AMP, 10 Feet
(3m), Power Cord, North America
450-AALV 2
PCIe Riser Riser Config 4, Half Length, Low Profile, 3 x16 Slots With R1
Paddle, SW GPU Capable
330-BBSQ 1
Embedded Systems Management iDRAC9, Express 15G 385-BBOU 1
OCP 3.0 Network Adapters Broadcom 57416 Dual Port 10GbE BASE-T Adapter, OCP NIC
3.0
540-BCOD 1
Bezel No Bezel for x8 and x10 Chassis 350-BBBW, 350-BCEI 1
Boot Optimized Storage Cards No BOSS Card 403-BCID 1
Quick Sync No Quick Sync 350-BBXM 1
Password iDRAC,Factory Generated Password 379-BCSF 1
Group Manager iDRAC Group Manager, Disabled 379-BCQY 1
Operating System No OS, No Utility Partition 611-BBBG 1
OS Media Kits No Media Required 605-BBFN 1
Rack Rails ReadyRails Sliding Rails Without Cable Management Arm or
Strain Relief Bar
770-BECD 1
System Documentation No Systems Documentation, No OpenManage DVD Kit 631-AACK 1
SHIPPING PowerEdge R650 Shipping 340-CUQR 1
Shipping Material R650 Ship 4x3.5, 10x2.5, 8x2.5 NVMe 340-CUQN 1
Regulatory PowerEdge R650 BIS Marking , No CE or CCC Marking on
2.5" Chassis
343-BBQY, 389-DYIC 1
Build your PowerEdge R650 https://www.dell.com/premier/configure/us/en/rc986192/...
1 of 2 6/1/22, 15:32
Dell Services: Hardware Support 3 Years Basic Hardware Warranty Repair 5x10 HW-Only 5x10
Next Business Day Onsite
853-2136, 853-2137 1
Deployment Services No Installation 900-9997 1
Build your PowerEdge R650 https://www.dell.com/premier/configure/us/en/rc986192/...
2 of 2 6/1/22, 15:32